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Georgios
Dhmbhtrios
Giannis
Petros
loannis
Konstantinos
Leonardos
loannis
Panayiotis
Fanis
loannis-Marinos
Nikolaos
Evangelos
Eleftheria
Ermis
Marika
Margarita
Elena
Dimitris
Artemis
Konstantinos
Konstantinos
Christos
Georgios
Konstantinos
Christina
Alexandros
Georgios
Andreas
Georgios
Rafaella
Christos
Enkeleida
Nefeli

Eleni

Petros Panayiotis
loannis
Marilia
Stella
Theodoros
Theodoros
Theodoros
Maria
Dimitrios
Georgia
Nikos

Arigel
Georgios
Christina
Maria

Arous
Despoina
Thomas
Georgios
Panayiotis
Chrysanthi
Christos
Dimosthenis
Zannes
Marilia
Evangelos
Elli

Kalliopi
lason
Alexandros
Polikarpos
Dimitra

ALIPRANTIS
KASAPIS
PAPADOPOULOS
PAPADIMAS
SKORDOS
SURIOS
ANDRELOS
TSIMOURAS
KORAQI
MOURKAS
VARTHOLOMAIOS
MAROUSIS
GIANNAKOS
XATZOGLOU
STEFANIS
PETRAKI
DENDRINOU
KOKKORI
MORAKIS
TSIMOURA
DOUROS
KARAPETAKOS
DIMITRELLOS
MAVROGALOS
CHARMPIS
FARANTZOU
LAMPROPOULOS
ORFANOS
MOSXOs
PARASKEVAS
GARYFALLOU
PAPADIMAS
KORAQI
KANELAKI
LIODAKI
DRAKOS
KARDARAS
TINIAKOU
MORAKI
LYTRIVIS
KOURETAS
DOTSIKAS
KELESI

PETRIS
THEODORAKI
PANTERLIS
DERVISHAJ
TSAOUSIS
MYTHI
FLOROUS
PILAFIAN
ZIAVRA
TANNER
TRIANTAFILLOU
MANIKIS
STEFANOU
KARAGIANNIDIS
LOUKISAS
GRIGORAS
KONTOU
ROUSSO
STRATI
PAPALAZARIDOU
KANDARAKIS
KANDARAKIS
ROUSSOS
VOTSI

503
518
613
611
644
652
696
669
565
600
698
588
535
681
649
622
519
564
597
668
525
553
522
590
515
692
571
608
599
618
689
612
566
626
575
526
640
658
596
686
568
524
561
693
656
610
520
665
606
528
625
683
654
662
583
650
550
578
539
688
638
603
614
545
544
639
680

0:20:31

0:20:50
0:21:19
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:52
0:24:46
0:25:10
0:25:26
0:26:03
0:26:24
0:26:42
0:26:53
0:26:59
0:27:18
0:27:32
0:27:32
0:28:02
0:28:03
0:28:26
0:28:26
0:28:30
0:28:38
0:29:43
0:29:59
0:30:02
0:30:15
0:30:24
0:30:28
0:30:34
0:30:44
0:30:49
0:31:16
0:31:41

0:31:50
0:31:57
0:32:09
0:32:22
0:32:23
0:32:35
0:32:35
0:32:56
0:33:04
0:33:08
0:33:33
0:33:50
0:33:50
0:33:52
0:34:01

0:34:10
0:34:13
0:34:19
0:34:27
0:34:27
0:34:33
0:34:44
0:34:53
0:34:57
0:34:58
0:35:00
0:35:27
0:35:33
0:35:46
0:36:12
0:36:14
0:36:58
0:37:06

0:20:28
0:20:47
0:21:16
0:22:59
0:23:00
0:23:48
0:24:42
0:25:05
0:25:23
0:26:01

0:26:21

0:26:29
0:26:49
0:26:56
0:27:17
0:27:13
0:27:25
0:27:58
0:27:58
0:28:21

0:28:20
0:28:25
0:28:32
0:29:22
0:29:52
0:29:57
0:30:10
0:30:05
0:30:23
0:30:20
0:30:40
0:30:47
0:31:13
0:31:35
0:31:40
0:31:54
0:32:01

0:32:18
0:32:19
0:32:18
0:32:26
0:32:40
0:32:56
0:32:51

0:33:33
0:33:46
0:33:50
0:33:36
0:33:56
0:34:04
0:33:53
0:34:08
0:34:21

0:34:22
0:34:20
0:34:24
0:34:36
0:34:41

0:34:43
0:34:54
0:35:09
0:35:19
0:35:38
0:36:01

0:36:05
0:36:37
0:36:54

M 15-17
All Ages
All Ages
M 15-17
All Ages
All Ages
M 13-14
M 11-12
All Ages
All Ages
M 15-17
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
M 15-17
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
M 15-17
F 11-12

All Ages
M 15-17
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
F 13-14

M 15-17
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
M 15-17
All Ages
F 13-14

F 13-14

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
M 13-14
M 11-12
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
M 15-17
M 13-14
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
M 11-12
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

ZTiBog Aiag ZaAapivag

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

THE RUNNER’S PROJECT

Ska Cholargou-Papagou
A.O.ANAPOY (KAAAGOZPAIPIZH)
2TiBog Aiag ZaAapivag

THE RUNNER’S PROJECT

GR.RUNNERS

A.O.ANAPQOY (KAAAGOZ®AIPIZH)
A.O.ANAPQY (KAAAGOZDAIPIZH)

AEH Avavewaipeg

AEH Avavewoipeg

A.O.ANAPOY (KAAAOOZPAIPIZH)

EVOGYM MYKONOS

ZYANNOIOZ MAPAGQONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAZ

AEH Avavewoiueg

GR.RUNNERS



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Anna
Dimitra
Despoina
Giannoulis
Marios
Aikaterini
Stylianos
loanna
Panagiotis
loanna
Pavlos
Spyridon
Dimitra
Charis
Despoina
Calliope
Jelena

Zoi

Argiro
Pilar

Niki
Antonis
Dimitrios
Foteini
Vasileios
Spyridoula
Georgios
Evangelia
Tammy Stamatia
Manos

Efi
Athanasios
Georgios
Maria
Dimitris
Spyridoula
Margarita
Eftathia
Theodora
Akrivi
loannis
Isidora
Theodoros
Andriani
loannis
Elissavet
Christina
Dimitrios
Evita — Evanthia
Emmanouil
Katerina
Aikaterini
Aikaterini
llias
Evangelia
Stelios
Sadi
Vasiliki
Christina
Electra
James
Andriana
Sophia
Victoria
Konstantina
Katerina
Stamatis

RANI

MILA

SPERTOU
KOUTSOUKOS
MORFIS

MORAITI
BARTHOLOMAIOS
PETSODIMOU
KONTOS

GEORGAKOPOULOU

PAPADOPOULOS
TSAOUSIS
KARAGIANNI
KOUTSOUKOS
PARASKEVA
DOLCETTI
MAJINSKI
PSALLA
TSITRAKI
FORTES
KAPSADAMI
TZIOTIS
MALTEZOS
PSALLA
TZINOS
TSATSARONI
TSAFOS
PATILA
GIABOURANI
DAROUSOS
BOUSLELI
BILINTIS
POLITIS
LOGOTHETI
DRITSAS
MAKRIDI
KASSIDONI
KOSTOGLOU
GIANNITSI
MANTZAVINOU
BRAILAS
POLITI
MARKOURIS
KAVALLIERI
BESIRIS
KILINTARI
STANITSA
PAGAKIS
PARASCHOU
RODIOS
KIRIAKOPOULOU
KAVATHA
POLITI
ZIAZIOS
PETRI
TAMPAKOS
SALAJ
CHRISTIDOU
TZELLA
KARIDI
MARK
GALIOURA
LIAKOUDI
ZERDITSKA
LAOUDI
BARDI
ARKOULIS

635
592
645
570
690
595
510
624
687
533
404
664
549
569
617
523
580
632
671
529
547
695
582
633
508
666
663
620
534
697
513
512
629
577
527
581
699
567
691
584
514
628
587
558
511
562
648
609
616
637
563
559
627
684
623
653
641
516
672
556
586
531
574
682
572
509
685

0:37:10
0:37:21
0:37:29
0:37:44
0:37:45
0:37:46
0:37:57
0:38:19
0:38:21
0:38:34
0:38:34
0:38:43
0:38:44
0:38:50
0:38:56
0:39:10
0:39:11
0:39:16
0:39:37
0:40:29
0:41:01
0:41:07
0:41:23
0:41:28
0:41:40
0:41:58
0:42:11
0:42:14
0:42:30
0:42:38
0:42:40
0:42:54
0:42:54
0:42:57
0:43:11
0:43:13
0:43:46
0:44:13
0:44:36
0:44:40
0:44:44
0:44:47
0:44:57
0:44:59
0:45:06
0:45:14
0:45:29
0:45:37
0:45:38
0:45:54
0:46:45
0:46:54
0:47:05
0:47:11
0:47:12
0:47:28
0:47:29
0:48:00
0:48:46
0:49:08
0:49:11
0:49:40
0:50:01
0:50:17
0:51:49
0:51:51
0:52:06

0:37:00
0:37:09
0:37:23
0:37:30
0:37:31
0:37:29
0:37:53
0:38:14
0:38:16
0:38:21
0:38:26
0:38:27
0:38:33
0:38:43
0:38:43
0:38:54
0:38:53
0:39:07
0:39:22
0:40:22
0:40:54
0:40:45
0:41:08
0:41:20
0:41:24
0:41:47
0:42:03
0:42:06
0:42:16
0:42:23
0:42:31
0:42:36
0:42:50
0:42:44
0:43:04
0:43:01
0:43:40
0:44:03
0:44:29
0:44:23
0:44:32
0:44:43
0:44:39
0:44:48
0:44:52
0:45:05
0:45:16
0:45:21
0:45:21
0:45:47
0:46:32
0:46:42
0:46:57
0:46:52
0:47:07
0:47:23
0:47:24
0:47:42
0:48:36
0:48:53
0:48:56
0:49:28
0:49:53
0:50:00
0:51:46
0:51:45
0:51:44

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
M 15-17
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
F 13-14
M 13-14
F 13-14
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
F 11-12
F 11-12
All Ages

20
21
22
30
31
23
32
24
33
25
34
35
26
36
27
28
29
30
31
37
32
38
39
33
40
34
41
35
36
42
37
43
10
38
44
39
40
41
42
43
45
44
46
45
47
46
47
48
48
49
49
50
51
50

52
53
54
51
55
56
57

52

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Kormorani
THE WELLNEST
ZAYP

AEH Avavewoipeg

AEH Avavewoiueg
AEH Avavewoipeg

AEH Avavewaipeg

Klimat

AEH Avavewaipeg

AEH Avavewoipeg

A.O.ANAPOY (KAAAOOZPAIPIZH)
A.O.ANAPQY (KAAAGOZ®AIPIZH)
A.O.ANAPQY (KAAAGOZDAIPIZH)

AEH Avavewoipeg

A.O.ANAPQY (KAAAGOZ®AIPIZH)



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Eleni
Christina
Antonios
Maria
Dimitrios
Aikaterini
Maria
Panagiota
Eirini
Olympia
Eftixia
Despoina
Alexandra
Claudia
Olympia
Alexandra
Konstantinos

STRATH
ILIADAKI
POULIS
MARANTOU
MIMOUSIS
MITRAVELA
APOSTOLAKI
DIAMATARI
TOUNTA
ALEXANDRI
KALLOU
TZANETAKOU
TSIAPI
CRETU
SPERTOU
VOLIKA
TOLOUDIS

651
540
630
585
593
594
504
521
661
501
542
694
667
517
646
679
659

0:52:16
0:53:27
0:53:37
0:54:00
0:54:42
0:54:47
0:54:48
0:56:01
0:57:08
0:57:14
0:57:28
0:59:25
1:00:58
1:01:38
1:04:40
1:04:40
1:36:55

0:52:09
0:53:15
0:53:26
0:53:49
0:54:26
0:54:27
0:54:27
0:55:43
0:56:55
0:57:14
0:57:18
0:59:14
1:00:53
1:01:38
1:04:19
1:04:19
1:36:37

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
F 11-12
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

58
59
53
60
54
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
55

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

AEH Avavewoipeg

AEH Avavewoiueg
AEH Avavewoiyeg
HAPPY RUNNERS



